

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CrI.P.No. 129 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	19.01.2026	<u>JSR, J</u> No representation on behalf of respondent No.2. Mr. K. Raj Gopal, learned counsel representing Mr. P.V. Ramana, learned counsel for the petitioners, seeks a short adjournment on the ground that due to personal inconvenience, the arguing counsel is unable to attend the Court. At his request, post on 27.01.2026. (b/o) mar	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE