

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD
PROCEEDING SHEET

CRIMINAL PETITION No.129 of 2022

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.02.2026	<u>ETD,J</u> On the last occasion, the learned counsel for the petitioner represented that negotiations are going on between the parties for settlement. None represented the matter today. Post the matter on 17.02.2026 under the caption 'for dismissal'. ETD,J KTL	Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE