

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No:- CrI.P.No.129 of 2022

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	03.03.2026	<u>ETD, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner represented that compromise talks are still going on between the husband and wife for settling the issue. Hence, considering the submissions of the learned counsel for the petitioner, post on 17.03.2026. B/o. gv	Transferred to i-order before corrections